
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ibraheem Tabib Dodge City High School 132.0 225.0 10

2 MYLES LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 130.0 205.0 8

3 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 130.6 195.0 6

4 Sudin Gautam Wichita East High School 131.8 195.0 4

5 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 130.2 185.0 2

6 Gage Brown Shawnee Mission North High School 128.0 180.0 1

7 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 170.0 0

8 Conner Grebenik Wichita East High School 129.4 160.0 0

9 Kenton Holmes Campus Colts 129.6 140.0 0

10 Levi  Parcell Derby High School 131.4 130.0 0

11 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.7 0.0 0

12 Luis Resendiz Dodge City High School 131.2 0.0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sudin Gautam Wichita East High School 131.8 345.0 10

2 Luis Resendiz Dodge City High School 131.2 335.0 8

3 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 130.6 315.0 6

4 Ibraheem Tabib Dodge City High School 132.0 305.0 4

5 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.7 295.0 2

6 Gage Brown Shawnee Mission North High School 128.0 285.0 1

7 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 130.2 285.0 0

8 Kenton Holmes Campus Colts 129.6 250.0 0

9 MYLES LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 130.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 245.0 0

11 Levi  Parcell Derby High School 131.4 225.0 0

12 Conner Grebenik Wichita East High School 129.4 210.0 0

Men's 132.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Sudin Gautam Wichita East High School 131.8 425.0 10

2 Ibraheem Tabib Dodge City High School 132.0 375.0 8

3 Kenton Holmes Campus Colts 129.6 360.0 6

4 Luis Resendiz Dodge City High School 131.2 350.0 4

5 Gage Brown Shawnee Mission North High School 128.0 325.0 2

6 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 130.6 315.0 1

7 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 130.2 305.0 0

8 MYLES LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 130.0 300.0 0

9 Levi  Parcell Derby High School 131.4 285.0 0

10 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 275.0 0

11 Conner Grebenik Wichita East High School 129.4 0.0 0

12 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.7 0.0 0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sudin Gautam Wichita East High School 131.8 965.0 10

2 Ibraheem Tabib Dodge City High School 132.0 905.0 8

3 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 130.6 825.0 6

4 Gage Brown Shawnee Mission North High School 128.0 790.0 4

5 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 130.2 775.0 2

6 Kenton Holmes Campus Colts 129.6 750.0 1

7 MYLES LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 130.0 750.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 690.0 0

9 Luis Resendiz Dodge City High School 131.2 685.0 0

10 Levi  Parcell Derby High School 131.4 640.0 0

11 Conner Grebenik Wichita East High School 129.4 370.0 0

12 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.7 295.0 0


